
RECEIVING ORDERS—continued.

i . . . Whether A c t o r Acts o f
« „« v f, ,* Date of No. of Date of B«.pi«inn Debtor's ov tt Bankruptcy proved .

No. Debtor's Name. Addre?i.. Description. Court. Filing Petition. Matter. Receiving Order. "g"?™ Creditor's in Creditor'se uraer- Petition. Petition. x

2694

2695

2696

2697

2698

2699

2700

2701

Green, Albert ...

Parkinson, Francis
William, the younger

Richardson, Fred

Collinge, Wi l l i am
Walker

Dickinson , A r t h u r
Edward (lately carry-
ing on business under
the style of A. E.
Dickinson and Co.)

Sale, Thomas Harrison,
and Sale, Herbert John

A. Totoonchie and Co.

Jeimey, Frederick John

Lately residing in lodgings at 107, Tong-
road, and now residing in lodgings at 10,
Schpfi eld -fold, Armley, and carrying on
business at 1, Ebenezer-placc, Armley, all
in the city of Leeds

Lately residing at Cemetery House,
Armley, hut now residing at 8, Roseneath-
place, Wortley, and carrying on business
at 76, Oldfield-lane, Wortley, all in the
city of Leeds

Residing and carrying on business at 89,
Buckingham-street, in the county borough
of Leicester

86, George-street, Cheetham Hill, Man-
chester, in the uouuty of Lancaster

Residing at 4, Oakfield-avenue, Upper
Chorlton - road, Whalley Range, Man-
chester, lately carrying on business at
30, Faulkner-street, Manchester •

Lately residing at 4, St. Paul's-road, With-
ington, in the county of Lancaster, and
lately carrying on business in pai tnership
with George Mayne Clark, under the
style of Sale, Sou and Clark,' at 36, Hilton-
street, Manchester

86, Princess-street, Manchester, in the
county of Lancaster

Residing and carrying on business at
7, Leamen - terrace, Linthorpe - road,
Middlesbrough, in the county of York

Woollen and 'Cotton
Rag Merchant *

Grocer and Provision
Dealer

Butcher

Cheese Factor's Sales-
man

Salesman, lately Manu-
facturers' Agent and
Merchant for White,
Dyed, and Coloured
Woven Goods

Art Printers

Shippers

Hairdresser

Leeds

Leeds ...

Leicester

Manchester ...

Manchester ...

Manchester ...

Manchester ...

Middlesbrough

Sept. 25, 1911

Sept. 27,1911

Sept. 25, 1911

Sept. 14, 1911

Sept. 8, 1911

Sepfc 26, 1911

Sept. 27, 1911

Sept. 26, 1911

74
of 1911

76
of 1911

48
of 1911

74
of 1911

71
of 1911

79
of 1911

68
of 1911

23
of 191 1

Sept. 25, 1911

Sept. 27, 1911

Sept. 25, 1911

Sept. 27, 1911

Sept. 25, 1911

Sept. 26,1911

Sept. 27, 1911

Sept. 26, 1911

68

70

41

61

58

59

60

10,- \^
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Debtor's

Debtor's

Creditor's...

Creditor's...

Debtor's

Creditor's...

Debtor's
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