RECEIVING ORDERS-continued.

No.	Debtor's Name.	Address.	Description.	Court.	Date of Filing Petition.	No. of Matter.	Date of Receiving Order.	No.of Receiving Order.	Whether Debtor's or Creditor's Petition.	Act or Acts of Bankruptcy proved in Creditor's Petition.
2694	Green, Albert	Lately residing in lodgings at 107, Tong- road, and now residing in lodgings at 10, Schofield-fold, Armley, and carrying on business at 1, Ebenezer-place, Armley, all in the city of Leeds	Woollen and Cotton Rag Merchant	Leeds	Sept. 25, 1911	74 of 1911	Sept. 25, 1911	68	Debtor's	· .
2695	Parkinson, Francis William, the younger	Lately residing at Cometery House, Armley, but now residing at 8, Roseneath- place, Wortley, and carrying on business at 76, Oldfield-lane, Wortley, all in the city of Leeds	Grocer and Provision Dealer	Leeds	. Sept. 27, 1911	76 of 1911	Sept. 27, 1911	70	Debter's	
2696	Richardson, Fred	Residing and carrying on business at 89, Backingham-street, in the county borongh of Leicester	Butsher	Leicester	Sept. 25, 1911	48 of 1911	Sept. 25, 1911	41	Debtor's	
2697	Collinge, William Walker	86, George-street, Cheetham Hill, Man- chester, in the county of Lancaster	Cheese Factor's Sale3- man	Manchester	Sept. 14, 1911	74 of 1911	Sept. 27, 1911	61	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank- raptcy Act, 1883
2698	Dickinson, Arthur Edward (lately carry- ing on business under the style of A. E. Dickinson and Co.)	Residing at 4, Oakfield-avenue, Upper Chorlton road, Whalley Range, Man- chester, lately carrying on business at 30, Faulkner-street, Manchester	Salesman, lately Manu- facturers' Agent and Merchant for White, Dyed, and Coloured Woven Goods	Manchester	Sept. 8, 1911	71 of 1911	Sept. 25, 1911	58	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883
2699	Sale, Thomas Harrison, and Sale, Herbert John	Lately residing at 4, St. Paul's-road, With- ington, in the county of Lancaster, and lately carrying on business in paitnership with George Mayne Clark, under the style of Sale, Son and Clark, at 36, Hilton- street, Manchester	Art Printers	Manchester	Sept. 26, 1911	79 of 1911	Sept. 26, 1911	59	Debtor's	
2700	A. Totoonchie and Co.	86, Princess-street, Manchester, in the county of Lancaster	Shippers	Manchester	Sept. 27, 1911 _.	68 of 1911	Sept. 27, 1911	60	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883
2701	Jénney, Frederick John	Residing and carrying on business at 7, Leamen - terrace, Linthorpe - road, Middlesbrough, in the county of York	Hairdresser	Middlesbrough	Sept. 26, 1911	23 of 1911	Sept. 26, 1911	16 J	Debtor's	· -